Flat joint metal FLA / FLAS
Description
Metal air duct flat joint connector, with Male type end connection.
FLA – joint withouth sealing
FLAS – joint with sealing
Dimensions
Technical data
Construction Material galvanized steel or other metal.
Sealing made from EPDM rubber.
Optionaly can be ordered in other diameters.
Type Ødnom [mm] h [mm] m [kg]
FLA80 80 10-15 0,04
FLA100 100 10-15 0,05
FLA125 125 10-15 0,07
FLA150 150 10-15 0,08
FLA160 160 10-15 0,09
FLA180 180 10-15 0,10
FLA200 200 10-15 0,11
FLA250 250 10-15 0,17
FLA300 300 10-15 0,19
FLA315 315 10-15 0,21
FLA355 355 10-15 0,47
FLA400 400 10-15 0,53
FLA450 450 10-15 0,59
FLA500 500 10-15 0,66
FLA560 560 10-15 0,74
FLA630 630 10-15 0,83
Type Ødnom [mm] h [mm] m [kg]
FLAS80 80 10-15 0,05
FLAS100 100 10-15 0,06
FLAS125 125 10-15 0,08
FLAS150 150 10-15 0,10
FLAS160 160 10-15 0,11
FLAS180 180 10-15 0,12
FLAS200 200 10-15 0,13
FLAS250 250 10-15 0,19
FLAS300 300 10-15 0,22
FLAS315 315 10-15 0,25
FLAS355 355 10-15 0,50
FLAS400 400 10-15 0,57
FLAS450 450 10-15 0,64
FLAS500 500 10-15 0,71
FLAS560 560 10-15 0,79
FLAS630 630 10-15 0,89